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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Red Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TEAM #10 CHALUPA BATMAN 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 792 716 945

Team #14  JUST A GUESS 9 3 1 0.731 9-3-1 9-3-1 839 699 1045

TEAM #11 THE ANNIALATORS 8 4 1 0.654 8-4-1 8-4-1 813 639 1005

Team #13 DYSFUNCTION JUNCTION 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 689 674 865

Team #12  PETTICOAT JUNCTION 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 612 652 723

Team R15  THE DREAM TEAM 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 639 737 806

Team #16  TEAM WHITEY 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 656 818 753

TEAM #9 WRECKING IT 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 626 731 753

Total Points
Team #14  JUST A GUESS 1045

TEAM #11 THE ANNIALATORS 1005

TEAM #10 CHALUPA BATMAN 945

Team #13 DYSFUNCTION JUNCTION 865

Team R15  THE DREAM TEAM 806

Team #16  TEAM WHITEY 753

TEAM #9 WRECKING IT 753

Team #12  PETTICOAT JUNCTION 723
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Blue Conference

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team #7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 746 745 911

Team #1  DYNAMITE RAMPAGE 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 845 670 980

Team #6 BALLIN BELLBOY 7 5 1 0.577 7-5-1 7-5-1 792 651 962

Team #5 THE FREETARDS 6 6 1 0.500 6-6-1 6-6-1 732 677 869

Team #3 MASS DESTRUCTION 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 754 758 887

TEAM #2 INSTANT KAMARA HURTS MOSTERT6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 711 729 856

Team #4  PINKS PANTHERS 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 647 780 777

Team #8 SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 540 757 643

Total Points
Team #1  DYNAMITE RAMPAGE 980

Team #6 BALLIN BELLBOY 962

Team #7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 911

Team #3 MASS DESTRUCTION 887

Team #5 THE FREETARDS 869

TEAM #2 INSTANT KAMARA HURTS MOSTERT856

Team #4  PINKS PANTHERS 777

Team #8 SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 643
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